FURNITURE MAIN OVEN

~

/A TAYAY AN LN

X L \ )
= = =

T
(v

SCALE 0.750

/

THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.

THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.
This diagram is the property of GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPLIANCES Not 1o be reproduced or iransmiited in any shape or formn withoutr permission of GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPLIANCEs.

&
GLEN DIMPLEX
HOME APPLIANCES

\




FURNITURE TOP OVEN

073104625

&

THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS




/ EV FACIA STO CORE 2018 \

(\3) THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
(é\) THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

KE'EEIEQ AEA[?EN'E'E;( This diagram Is the property of GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPLIANCES Not fo be reproduced or fransmitted In any shape or form without permission of GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPLIANCES. /




0585

&

GLEN OIMPLEX

HOME APPLIANCES

PRESCOT, MERSEYSIDE, L35 2XW

PART NAME: SIDE PANELS

APPLIANCE NAME: BEL FSE 60 DO

DRG N°: 073107500

TCO

ISSUE

MODIFICATION

NAME

DATE

DRAWN: PRM 18-08-09




/ EV CHASSIS RANGE 1000 1100 \

THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

\%IEEEI AEA” ENLCEE( This diagram is the property of GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPLIANCES Not 1o be reproduced or ransmitred in any shape or form without permission of GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPLIANCES. /

@) THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
>




EV MAIN DOOR GLASS RH

ALTERNATIVE HANDLE DESIGN

= [ =

Y

(\3) THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
(é\) THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

\E%EE‘ AEFI,”E’NLCE;( This diagram s the property of GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPLIANCEs Nort 1o be reproduced or ransmitred (n any shape or form withour permission of GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPLIANCEs. /




EV OVEN MAIN E

ALTERNATIVE GRILL ELEMENT

ALTERNATIVE
SWITCHES

(\}l) THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
(é\) THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

\GLEN DIMPLEX This diagram s the property of GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPLIANCES Not 1o be reproduced or fransmiited in any shape or form without permission of GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPLIANCEs. /

HOME APPLIANCES




EV OVEN TALL RG SLOW

THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

(\) THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
&
\GLEN DIMPLEX This dlagram Is the property of GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPLIANCES Not fo be reproduced or fransmifted in any shape or form without permission of GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPLIANCES. /

HOME APPLIANCES




EV OVEN TOP E

/

THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.

THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.
This diagram is the property of GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPLIANCES Not 1o be reproaduced or iransmiiied in any shape or formn withoutr permission of GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPLIANCEs.

LEN DIMPLEX

HOME APPLIANCES

\G




RANGE ELECTRIC INDUCTION EI

\\GLEN DIMPLEX
HOME APPLIANCES

This diagram is the property of GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPLIANCES Nort 1o lbe reproduced or ransmitred in any shape or form without permission of GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPLIANCES. /




/ FV TDOOR GLASS RG 2016 \

SCALE 0.700

THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

@ THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.

GLEN DIMPLEX
\\H OME APPLIANCES This diagram is the property of GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPLIANCES Not to e reproduced or fransmitted in any shape or form without permission of GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPLIANCES. /




8/28/2020

00295
0033
0033
0033
0034
0035
0035
0040
0046
0057
0057
0057
0059
0147
0180
0182
0207
0210
0211
0212
0247
0247
0256
0256
0267
0267
0268
0269
0286
0286
0286
0286
0287
0293
0293
0294
0294
0303
0304
0314
0314
0315
0319
0322
0349
0388
0388
0397
0398
0411
0420
0420
0421
0421
0428
0436
0436
0436
0436
0436
0436
0436
0436

083479700
083576212
083576227
083576243
083576225
083576244
083576245
083714000
503721602
083125100
502895700
503125100
083648001
082533800
082512100
082101600
502895812
603135600
503752700
502802004
013317731
013317732
013317733
013318316
503752200
503752300
503752400
503752600
083081200
083232200
083232300
083517300
083592000
083479900
083541200
083123900
083479700
083245904
083245905
083292100
083292101
083595600
703703931
083030214
081830501
083231800
083232000
082945214
083246201
603249500
083666400
083666500
083666401
083666501
012816303
083232100
083605500
083612300
083612301
083616800
083616802
083644600
083644601

ELEMENT OVEN FAN 2.0kw

BEZEL RG ELEC ON-OFF CHR
BEZEL RG ELEC 1-8 CHR
BEZEL Fs MF CHR

BEZEL RG ELEC T/Ov GRILL CHR
BEZEL Fs M/Ov CHR

BEZEL Fs M/Ov MF CHR

BLOCK TERMINAL 7 PoLE FV273B/7P
BRACKET IND. G5 110
BRACKET DOOR HANDLE
BRACKET PLINTH
BRACKET DOOR HANDLE
BRACKET TIMER MTG CAP ToucH
CATCH ROLLER (NYLON)

CLIP PHIAL PROBE

CLIP TuBULAR

COVER PLINTH 110 STA

COVER FaN

COVER STEAM VENT 110 Au
COVER PLINTH INNER 1100 STA
DOOR ASS RG55 MAIN Cc RH AU
DOOR ASS RG55 MAIN Cc LH Ss AU
DOOR ASSY Ra 55Ttop BECC AU STA
DOOR ASSY 55 Top BE CC AU BLk
DUCT FLUE INNER Au

DUCT FLUE OUTER Au

DUCT FaN Top UPPER 110 Au
DUCT FAN Top LOWER Au
ELEMENT INDucTION CoIL 180/150MM
IHE 145MMm 75.96475.055

IHE 210Mm DIA 75.96475.009
ELEMENT SLow Cook

ELEMENT GRILL DUAL 2.7kw
ELEMENT BAse

ELEMENT BAse 700W

ELEMENT OVEN FAN 2.0kw
ELEMENT OVEN FAN 2.0kw
ENDCAP BEL DOOR EXT LH BLk
ENDCAP BEL DooR EXT RH BLk
FAN CooLING RAL1238S1

FAN CooLiNg RAH1238S1

FAN OVEN CIRCULATION A20R00706
FACIA BE C/C 110eI DXMFSTA/BLK
GROMMET

FOOT LEVELLING LONG
CONVERTER 75.96475.575
GENERATOR 4 ZoNE 75.96475.577
GLASS INNER Fs 55 Top

GLASS OVEN DOOR INNER 550
GRILLPAN/OVENPAN 55 DEEP MO
GUIDE SHELF RG M/Ov LH

GUIDE SHELF RG To/Ov LH

GUIDE SHELF R M/Ov RH

GUIDE SHELF RG To/Ov RH
HANDLE Assy 55 ST STA
HARNESS CABLE 75.96475.578
HARNESS 90 IND CHASSIS
HARNESS 90LH MF OVEN CHASsSIS
HARNESS 90LH MF OvEN ToPBOX
HARNESS 90LH MF To CHAssIs
HARNESS 90LH MF TO TopBOX
HARNESS 100 RH RIicH CHAsSIS
HARNESS 100 RH RicH ToPBOX

productcatalogue.gdha.org.uk/partslist.aspx

Product Catalogue Search

PARTS LIST FOR SKU 444444979

2020-03-02
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2019-05-14
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15

2173-10-14
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2019-05-13
2100-01-01
2173-10-14
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2020-03-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01

SUPERSEDED

SUPERSEDED

NOT SPARE

083125100

083479700

13



8/28/2020
0436
0455
0458
0459
0467
0472
0525
0544
0545
0557
0574
0574
0574
0574
0604
0604
0608
0620
0622
0622
0622
0637
0679
0679
0695
0705
0713
0713
0713
0719
0719
0720
0720
0728
0728
0728
0728
0728
0728
0730
0734
0738
0738
0745
0790
0790
0790
0791
0806
0823
0835
0849
0876
0879
0880
0880
0880
0881
0882
0887
0912
0912
0917
0967
0977
0991

083644801
082905901
082979700
082979701
082852401
012929440
083576401
083160201
082964902
082044000
082964900
083480700
083719100
083719101
503588201
503589902
503753104
083231900
083231500
083231600
083231700
083136800
083135700
503135700
013707002
083492800
083121701
083121702
083121703
083666200
083749800
083666300
083749900
080180668
080180676
080180775
082139600
083308500
083613700
083758201
031797200
080180732
080180734
083667301
082828800
082828801
083166500
082554300
083614900
082494402
082963200
503589801
083010000
081811100
082914200
083319801
083489500
082956100
082808902
083675500
082558001
083437200
083684300
083249600
080215760
030116310

HARNESS 90/100 IND.G5 ToPBOX
HINGE Drop DowN DOOR (ZAN)
HINGE Bottom Door

HINGE Top Door

HOLDER PHIAL

HOTPLATE Ass GLAss 110EI G5sTA
KNOB BEL C/C Dx BLK/CHR

LAMP Assy OVEN HAL

LENS NEON WHITE

LOCKNUT FooTt

NEON LAMP ASSEMBLY

NEON DuAL LEAD

NEON DuAL INDUCTION

NEON GAs

PANEL REAR RG E LH 55

PANEL REAR RG E RH 55 AU
PANEL RG E HoB ReAR 110 Au
POWER BOARD 75.96475.576

ToucH CoNTROL FLEX MASTER ZONE 75.96469.588
ToucH CoNTRoOL FLEX 2 ZONE 75.96469.590
ToucH CoNTROL FLEX 1 ZONE 75.96469.592

TUBE FLUE

PLATE FAN MOUNTING

PLATE FAN MOUNTING

PLINTH Assy 110

REGULATOR ENERGY EGO SINGLE
RETAINER INNER GLASS Top
RETAINER INNER GLASS BoTTOM LH
RETAINER INNER GLAss Bottom RH
RUNNER Ov Do/TELE LH

RUNNER Do EXT TELE LH
RUNNER Ov Do/TELE RH

RUNNER Do EXT TELE RH

SCREW M4x23mMm C/SK P/DR McH
SCREW M6x30 Pp Mc

SCREW No8as X 3/8 P/FL Bzp
SCREW M4x6 PP SEMS

SCREW M4x12pp TAPTITE
SCREW M3.5 X 15 HILO

SEAL FoAM STRIP 2.0MM

KIT SEAL OVEN 2 METRES

SCREW No8aBx1/2PFLANGEHDCHBLK
SCREW M4x12 TT1 Pcsk CH BLK
SHELF 55 Dx

SPACER HANDLE 14MM LONG
SPACER HANDLE 12.5MM LoNG
SPACER BLock D/DowN HINGE SET
SPACER OVEN FAN

SPRING For KNOB & BEZEL
STRIKER DOOR (SILVER)
COUNTER SUPPORT

SUPPORT RaG FRONT 110

SWITCH T/Ov

SWITCH LiGHT E1036

SWITCH THERMAL CuTouT L120C
SWITCH THERMAL CuTouT T220
SWITCH L130C THERMAL CuTOUT
SWITCH M/Ov

SWITCH THERMAL FAaN F70C
SWITCH SEL MF

THERMOSTAT EGO MAIN OVEN
THERMOSTAT EGO 55.1769.220
TIMER OT-3100-CLF-13FA3BW-G
TRIVET 55 OVENPAN CHR
WASHER M4 S/P

WHEEL Assy

productcatalogue.gdha.org.uk/partslist.aspx

Product Catalogue Search

1

NN B

137
10

[ I
w

AN O N W OO N M

NN

2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2020-07-22
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2019-12-19
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2019-07-15
2018-11-15
2019-07-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15

2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2020-07-21
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2020-07-21
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2019-12-18
2173-10-14
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2019-07-14
2173-10-14
2019-07-14
2173-10-14
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01

TARGETED SUPER

OBSOLETE

RUNOFF

503135700

2/3



8/28/2020
0999
1165
5044
5112
5654
A025
A051
A061
A062
A175
A178
A180
A208
A209
A415
A417
A418
A576
A580
A585
AB85
A716
A930

080180613
083068796
080180183
563600303
562988201
081050400
082057901
080214900
081557600
081796900
082239600
081367340
501824300
602129300
081367391
081367370
082340500
082858300
082861001
561776724
083015500
082065700
501590200

SCREW M4x10 Pp CHEM BLK
WIRE YELLOW 1200MM
SPIRENUT SNu01877.17.4 NOBEX
CAPPING DoOR 55 BLk

PLINTH 110 BLk

WASHER BEARING

BRACKET STABILITY

BUFFER

BUFFER DooR HARD 4000
CLAMP CABLE

CLIP BunNY

CLIP PHIAL/PROBE BLK

COVER ELECTRICS

COVER ELEMENT GRILL 55/60 MoT

GROMMET Meb. V73M SANTOPRENE)

GROMMET H/R RB 64 SANTOPRENE
GUARD FaN REF FG12

COVER FAN LEADS (MOULDED)

LUG NUT

OUTERSIDE BLk

PLATE TAPPING

ROD PusHRoD 040

TRAY ELEMENT

productcatalogue.gdha.org.uk/partslist.aspx

Product Catalogue Search

8
1

= OO N =2 NN W N =2 w oo

W N A NN W W W NN

2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15

2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01

3/3



	073104446
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	073104625
	073301931
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	EV 073107500 side panels
	EV_CHASSIS_RANGE_1000
	ev_main_door_glass_rh
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_2



	EV_OVEN_MAIN_E
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	EV_OVEN_TALL_RG_SLOW
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	EV_OVEN_TOP_E
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	EV_RG_IND_EI_NEW
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	ev_tdoor_glass_rg_2016
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1






